
No Date Nominal Amount

1 11-Jan-10 1.766.666                                       1.766.666                                       

2 15-Feb-10 655.556                                          2.422.222                                       

TOTAL 2010 2.422.222                                      2.422.222                                      

3 20-Jan-11 250.000                                          2.672.222                                       

4 18-Feb-11 250.000                                          2.922.222                                       

5 16-Mar-11 655.556                                          3.577.778                                       

6 18-Mar-11 250.000                                          3.827.778                                       

7 29-Mar-11 700.000                                          4.527.778                                       

8 06-Apr-11 655.556                                          5.183.334                                       

9 15-Apr-11 656.000                                          5.839.334                                       

10 19-Apr-11 250.000                                          6.089.334                                       

11 28-Apr-11 1.311.150                                       7.400.484                                       

12 29-Apr-11 1.650.000                                       9.050.484                                       

13 02-May-11 700.000                                          9.750.484                                       

14 02-May-11 600.000                                          10.350.484                                     

15 03-May-11 655.000                                          11.005.484                                     

16 12-May-11 655.556                                          11.661.040                                     

17 19-May-11 250.000                                          11.911.040                                     

18 30-May-11 700.000                                          12.611.040                                     

19 30-May-11 1.311.150                                       13.922.190                                     

20 01-Jun-11 10.000                                           13.932.190                                     

21 07-Jun-11 655.556                                          14.587.746                                     

22 09-Jun-11 820.000                                          15.407.746                                     

23 10-Jun-11 1.310.000                                       16.717.746                                     

24 20-Jun-11 250.000                                          16.967.746                                     

25 27-Jun-11 500.000                                          17.467.746                                     

26 30-Jun-11 656.000                                          18.123.746                                     

27 07-Jul-11 655.556                                          18.779.302                                     

28 21-Jul-11 250.000                                          19.029.302                                     

29 29-Jul-11 1.000.000                                       20.029.302                                     

30 05-Aug-11 1.310.000                                       21.339.302                                     

31 08-Aug-11 655.556                                          21.994.858                                     

32 23-Aug-11 250.000                                          22.244.858                                     

33 12-Sep-11 467.000                                          22.711.858                                     

34 13-Sep-11 655.556                                          23.367.414                                     

35 20-Sep-11 250.000                                          23.617.414                                     

36 04-Oct-11 1.000.000                                       24.617.414                                     

37 05-Oct-11 655.556                                          25.272.970                                     

38 07-Oct-11 700.000                                          25.972.970                                     

39 18-Oct-11 250.000                                          26.222.970                                     

40 27-Oct-11 1.639.000                                       27.861.970                                     

41 02-Nov-11 500.000                                          28.361.970                                     

42 08-Nov-11 655.556                                          29.017.526                                     

43 18-Nov-11 250.000                                          29.267.526                                     

44 29-Nov-11 500.000                                          29.767.526                                     

45 01-Dec-11 1.600.000                                       31.367.526                                     

46 06-Dec-11 660.000                                          32.027.526                                     

47 20-Dec-11 250.000                                          32.277.526                                     

48 22-Dec-11 984.000                                          33.261.526                                     

49 22-Dec-11 934.000                                          34.195.526                                     

50 28-Dec-11 1.000.000                                       35.195.526                                     
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51 29-Dec-11 1.639.000                                       36.834.526                                     

Total 2011 34.412.304                                    36.834.526                                    

52 05-Jan-12 984.000                                          37.818.526                                     

53 09-Jan-12 934.000                                          38.752.526                                     

54 13-Jan-12 660.000                                          39.412.526                                     

55 17-Jan-12 1.400.000                                       40.812.526                                     

56 27-Jan-12 260.000                                          41.072.526                                     

57 03-Feb-12 660.000                                          41.732.526                                     

58 29-Feb-12 250.000                                          41.982.526                                     

59 09-Mar-12 984.000                                          42.966.526                                     

60 09-Mar-12 984.000                                          43.950.526                                     

61 20-Mar-12 2.100.000                                       46.050.526                                     

62 27-Mar-12 500.000                                          46.550.526                                     

63 27-Mar-12 250.000                                          46.800.526                                     

64 29-Mar-12 600.000                                          47.400.526                                     

65 07-Apr-12 655.556                                          48.056.082                                     

66 25-Apr-12 250.000                                          48.306.082                                     

67 09-May-12 655.556                                          48.961.638                                     

68 15-May-12 1.638.889                                       50.600.527                                     

69 22-May-12 250.000                                          50.850.527                                     

70 05-Jun-12 655.556                                          51.506.083                                     

71 15-Jun-12 1.638.889                                       53.144.972                                     

72 02-Jul-12 250.000                                          53.394.972                                     

73 05-Jul-12 655.556                                          54.050.528                                     

74 27-Jul-12 250.000                                          54.300.528                                     

75 13-Aug-12 655.556                                          54.956.084                                     

76 25-Aug-12 1.000.000                                       55.956.084                                     

77 29-Aug-12 1.300.000                                       57.256.084                                     

78 29-Aug-12 250.000                                          57.506.084                                     

79 05-Sep-12 655.556                                          58.161.640                                     

80 04-Oct-12 655.556                                          58.817.196                                     

81 18-Oct-12 1.000.000                                       59.817.196                                     

82 20-Oct-12 1.000.000                                       60.817.196                                     

83 30-Oct-12 1.639.000                                       62.456.196                                     

84 06-Nov-12 655.556                                          63.111.752                                     

85 29-Nov-12 500.000                                          63.611.752                                     

86 07-Dec-12 655.556                                          64.267.308                                     

Total 2012 27.432.782                                    64.267.308                                    

87 02-Jan-13 3.000.000                                       67.267.308                                     

88 03-Jan-13 1.639.000                                       68.906.308                                     

89 07-Jan-13 655.556                                          69.561.864                                     

90 07-Jan-13 500.000                                          70.061.864                                     

91 30-Jan-13 500.000                                          70.561.864                                     

92 05-Feb-13 467.000                                          71.028.864                                     

93 05-Feb-13 467.000                                          71.495.864                                     

94 06-Feb-13 655.556                                          72.151.420                                     

95 15-Feb-13 500.000                                          72.651.420                                     

96 29-Mar-13 1.600.000                                       74.251.420                                     

97 26-Apr-13 700.000                                          74.951.420                                     

98 13-Jun-13 500.000                                          75.451.420                                     

99 03-Jul-13 1.639.000                                       77.090.420                                     

100 04-Jul-13 2.550.000                                       79.640.420                                     
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101 19-Jul-13 1.600.000                                       81.240.420                                     

102 26-Jul-13 700.000                                          81.940.420                                     

103 29-Jul-13 467.000                                          82.407.420                                     

104 12-Aug-13 500.000                                          82.907.420                                     

105 27-Sep-13 700.000                                          83.607.420                                     

106 22-Oct-13 5.000.000                                       88.607.420                                     

107 28-Oct-13 700.000                                          89.307.420                                     

108 11-Nov-13 700.000                                          90.007.420                                     

Total 2013 25.740.112                                    90.007.420                                    

109 06/3/2014 5.000.000                                       95.007.420                                     

110 17/6/2015 3.500.000                                       98.507.420                                     

111 09-Jan-14 3.500.000                                       102.007.420                                   

112 09-Dec-14 4.100.000                                       106.107.420                                   

113 15/9/2014 4.916.667                                       111.024.087                                   

Total 2014 21.016.667                                    111.024.087                                 

114 23/3/2015 1.000.000                                       112.024.087                                   

115 05-May-15 4.906.000                                       116.930.087                                   

116 14/5/2015 500.000                                          117.430.087                                   

117 17/12/2015 500.000                                          117.930.087                                   

Total 2015 6.906.000                                      117.930.087                                 

118 01-Dec-16 500.000                                          118.430.087                                   

119 21-Sep-16 1.870.000                                       120.300.087                                   

120 10-Jun-16 250.000                                          120.550.087                                   

121 26/10/2016 1.866.667                                       122.416.754                                   

122 02-Nov-16 2.318.000                                       124.734.754                                   

123 03-Nov-16 350.000                                          125.084.754                                   

124 07-Dec-16 250.000                                          125.334.754                                   

Total 2016 7.404.667                                      125.334.754                                 

125 06-Jul-17 250.000                                          125.584.754                                   

126 05-Aug-17 250.000                                          125.834.754                                   

Total 2017 500.000                                         125.834.754                                 

127 24-Mar-18 400.000                                          126.234.754                                   

128 17-Apr-18 200.000                                          126.434.754                                   

129 06-May-18 934.000                                          127.368.754                                   

130 28-Jul-18 684.000                                          128.052.754                                   

131 16-Aug-18 200.000                                          128.252.754                                   

132 17-Nov-18 200.000                                          128.452.754                                   

133 29-Nov-18 250.000                                          128.702.754                                   

134 11-Dec-18 441.667                                          129.144.421                                   

Total 2018 3.309.667                                      129.144.421                                 

135 23-Jan-19 250.000                                          129.394.421                                   

136 04-Apr-19 250.000                                          129.644.421                                   

137 16-Apr-19 200.000                                          129.844.421                                   

138 20-Jun-19 900.000                                          130.744.421                                   

139 16-Jul-19 200.000                                          130.944.421                                   

140 14-Oct-19 1.000.000                                       131.944.421                                   

141 15-Oct-19 200.000                                          132.144.421                                   

142 01-Nov-19 650.000                                          132.794.421                                   

143 15-Nov-19 200.000                                          132.994.421                                   

144 11-Dec-19 1.600.000                                       134.594.421                                   

145 13-Dec-19 900.000                                          135.494.421                                   

146 18-Dec-19 650.000                                          136.144.421                                   
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147 31-Dec-19 1.120.000                                       137.264.421                                   

Total 2019 8.120.000                                      137.264.421                                 

148 06-Jan-20 1.400.000                                       138.664.421                                   

149 16-Jan-20 200.000                                          138.864.421                                   

150 31-Jan-20 2.650.000                                       141.514.421                                   

151 27-Feb-20 200.000                                          141.714.421                                   

152 10-Mar-20 500.000                                          142.214.421                                   

153 13-Mar-20 600.000                                          142.814.421                                   

154 14-Mar-20 200.000                                          143.014.421                                   

155 16-Jul-20 1.325.000                                       144.339.421                                   

156 20-Jul-20 600.000                                          144.939.421                                   

Total 2020 5.750.000                                      144.939.421                                 

Person in Charge (PIC) : 

Mr. Herry Purnama : 0813 4151 5115


